You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ RGCMF1210350U0T : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
RGCMF1210350U0T Details PDF
RGCMF1210350U0T
Manufacturer Part Number: RGCMF1210350U0T
Manufacturer/Brand: Walsin Technology
Part of Description: CMC 300MA 2LN 35 OHM SMD
Datasheets: RGCMF1210350U0T.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number RGCMF1210350U0T
Manufacturer Walsin Technology
Description CMC 300MA 2LN 35 OHM SMD
Category Filters > Common Mode Chokes
Part Status 4000 pcs Stock
Series RGCMF
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Approvals -
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.049" L x 0.039" W (1.25mm x 1.00mm)
Height (Max) 0.035" (0.90mm)
Features -
Number of Lines 2
Package / Case 0504 (1210 Metric), 4 Lead
Voltage Rating - AC -
Voltage Rating - DC -
Filter Type Signal Line
Impedance @ Frequency 35 Ohm @ 100MHz
Inductance @ Frequency -
Current Rating (Max) 300mA
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 800 mOhm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
RGCMC1632900X04F1K
WALSIN
WALSIN SMD
RGCMF1210080M5T
Original
RGCMF1210080M5T Original
RGCMF1210121H4T
Walsin Technology
CMC 300MA 2LN 120 OHM SMD
RGCMF1210350H0T
WALSIN
RGCMF1210350H0T WALSIN
RGCMF1210900H3T
Walsin Technology
CMC 300MA 2LN 90 OHM SMD
RGCMF2012100V1T
WALSIN
RGCMF2012100V1T WALSIN
RGCMF1220100M4T
Original
RGCMF1220100M4T Original
RGCMF1210900X3T
WALSIN
RGCMF1210900X3T WALSIN
04025A110KAT2A 12102A102FAT2A 1210YC125KAT2A 1808CC200JAT1A 22201C475K4Z2A
6MBP75RTA060-01 A3966SLBT ACNW3190 ATMXT224S-MAUR BAT54TSGP
BR24T128FVT-WGE2 BSS138L-AE2-R D5PF740M0M3R9MZ DBLS107GRD DSEC60-02A
FQPF45N03L HAT800-S HMHA2801V HV9123NG IXGH50N120B3
K1500E70 K4X51323PK-3GC6 KP10200E L78L12ACUTR LA6583M-TE-L
LM6144BIM LT1963AES8#TRPBF LT3420EMS-1 LT6100IMS8#PBF MD0500-16N1
PI5A100Q RGCMA2010090V3T RGCMF1210080M5T RGCMF1210080V3T RGCMF1210350H0T
RGCMF1210500U0T RGCMF1210900H3T RGCMF1210900X3T RGCMF1220100M4T RGCMF2012100V1T
RM06FTN75R0 S1K-13-F SI6924AEDQ-T1-GE3 SMAJ6.0A-13-F TMK063CG1R2CT-F
TZ530N36KOF VE-J22-CY VI-J3Z-CX VI-J64-CJ VSKH26/14S90P